
Drinks

Cakes & Pastries
CAKES 
	
TOASTED TEA CAKE 

TRAY BAKES 

DANISH PASTRY 

CROISSANT

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT 

CREAM TEA
pot of tea, 1x scone,  
clotted cream and jam 

(with 2 scones) 

SAVOURY TEA  
pot of tea, 1x cheese  
scone, cream cheese 
and chutney 

(with 2 scones) 

POT OF CLOTTED CREAM

POT OF JAM/MARMALADE

AFTERNOON TEA FOR 1
selection of finger  
sandwiches and homemade  
cakes, a scone with jam  
and clotted cream and  
a pot of tea

BREAKFAST & DRINKS FORDMORE
FARM                        SHOP

CAFÉ

FORDMORE BREAKFAST 
2x bacon, 2x organic eggs, Fordmore sausage, hash brown,  
grilled vine tomatoes, flat mushrooms, baked beans, black pudding, toast 

FORDMORE HANGOVER CURE BREAKFAST 
3x bacon, 3x organic eggs, 3x Fordmore sausages, 3x hash brown,  
grilled vine tomatoes, flat mushrooms, baked beans, black pudding, toast 

FORDMORE MINI BREAKFAST
1x bacon, 2x organic eggs, 1x Fordmore sausage, baked beans, toast

FORDMORE VEGGIE BREAKFAST
2x organic eggs, 2x veggie sausages, hash brown, grilled vine tomatoes,  
flat mushrooms, baked beans, toast

BREAKFAST BAP
bacon or sausage
bacon and sausage
add 2x organic eggs

EGGS BENEDICT 
poached organic eggs with home-cooked ham and hollandaise sauce on 
toasted sourdough

EGGS ROYALE 
poached organic eggs with smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce on 
toasted sourdough

EGGS ON TOAST  
3x scrambled, poached or fried eggs on 2 rounds of toast

SMASHED AVOCADO 
Smashed avocado, grilled vine tomatoes and poached organic eggs  
on toasted sourdough                          

£11.95

£16.95

£9.25

£11.95

£6.50
£7.50
£1.50

£11.50

£13.95

£7.50

£10.95

£4.25

£3.25

£3.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.25

£7.00

£8.50

£7.00

£8.50

£1.25

£1.00

£17.00

ROAST WORKS COFFEE
Espresso (double)
Cappuccino
Flat white
Baby chino/hot choc
Americano
Latte
Hot chocolate
Deluxe hot chocolate with 
cream & marshmallows
Mocha
With oat milk

EXMOOR TEA
Every day 
Earl Grey
Chamomile
Peppermint              

£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.25
£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£4.50

£3.95
Extra 50p

£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95

COLD DRINKS
Luscombe organic drinks                                                       
San Pellegrino can                                                                    
Coke/ diet coke glass bottle                                                   
Still or sparkling water 
Cawston Press carton
Apple & Summer Berries or Apple & Pear 

Mixed fruit smoothie
Milkshakes with Granny 
Gothards ice cream  
Salted caramel, strawberry, chocolate

BEER & CIDER
Firefly Bitter 3.7% abv 500ml

Yellow Hammer 4.2% abv 500ml                                                                                        
Ridge and Furrow Cider 
Sweet 5% abv 500ml or                                                                                        
Medium 5% avb 500ml                                                                                

                                                 

£3.95
£3.00
£3.00
£1.95
£1.50

£5.25
£5.25

£5.25
£5.25
£5.25

WHITE WINE
Les Terrasses  
Sauvignon Grenache
                        
Les Terrasses  
Grenache Merlot (Rose)

RED WINE
Les Terrasses Merlot 
Syrah  

FIZZ
Jean-Marie Pente Crémant

125ml / 175ml / bottle

£5.50 / £6.50 / £22.50

£5.50 / £6.50 / £22.50

125ml / 175ml / bottle

£5.50 / £6.50 / £22.50

125ml / 175ml / bottle

- / - / £23.50

Breakfast served until 11:30am  
Dishes may contain allergens, if you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff



LUNCH FORDMORE
FARM                        SHOP

CAFÉ

Sandwiches and Toasties choose from white or granary bread, served with salad garnish & crisps (gf options available)

CHEESE & FORDMORE TOMATO CHUTNEY

HOME COOKED HONEY ROASTED  
GAMMON & CHEESE SALAD

ORGANIC EGG MAYONNAISE 
    
PRAWN MARIE ROSE 

BEER BATTERED FISH FINGER & TARTARE SAUCE

BRIE & CRANBERRY  
(ADD BACON)
    
B.L.T BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO
   
CORONATION CHICKEN 

TUNA MAYONNAISE 
(WITH CHEESE IF TOASTED) 

£8.95

£9.95

£8.95

£10.25

£11.50

£9.95
(£10.25)

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

ALL SANDWICH FILLINGS AVAILABLE IN A JACKET POTATO   Add £2.50 to sandwich price

FORDMORE BURGER 
with bacon, cheese and Fordmore tomato chutney

SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN BURGER 
with mayonnaise and salad 

BREADED HALLOUMI BURGER  
with red onion jam

ROASTED FLAT MUSHROOMS & CANDIED 
BEETROOT BURGER 
with vegan truffle mayonnaise and dressed rocket salad 

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50

CHICKEN & BACON CESAR SALAD 
grilled chicken, bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan shavings and 
Caesar dressing  

SPICY CORN FRITTER SALAD with sweetcorn, 
roasted red peppers, red onions and sweet chilli sauce

SOUP OF THE DAY WITH CHEESE TOASTIE 

GRILLED HALLOUMI & MEDITERRANEAN 
VEGETABLE SALAD  
with tzatziki dressing

£13.95

£11.95

£10.95

£12.95

SKIN-ON-FRIES  
GARLIC CIABATTA / WITH CHEESE
ONION RINGS
HOMEMADE COLESLAW     
HOUSE SALAD

1 SCOOP
2 SCOOPS
ADD A FLAKE

£3.95
£3.50 / £4.50 

£4.95
£1.95
£2.50

£3.00
£4.25

50p

Jacket Potatoes served with side of homemade coleslaw and salad garnish 

Burgers served in a brioche bun, with skin-on-fries and homemade coleslaw. Extra toppings £3 each: Chicken or pulled pork.

Salads and Light Bites

Big Eats
FORDMORE LONGHORN OPEN STEAK 
SANDWICH with toasted sourdough, homemade  
red onion chutney, chimichurri and skin-on-fries

SLOW COOKED BBQ PULLED PORK NACHOS 
with tomato salsa and guacamole

FRESH BEER-BATTERED CATCH OF THE DAY  
with skin-on-fries, garden peas and homemade tartar sauce

HAM, EGG & CHIPS

FORDMORE ALL DAY BREAKFAST 

WHOLE BAKED PLAICE with samphire and shrimp 
butter, roasted new potatoes and dressed side salad

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE & TOMATO 
LINGUINI with garlic bread 

HUNTERS CHICKEN with bbq sauce, skin-on-fries  
or new potatoes & garden peas

£15.95

£13.95

£15.95

£14.50

£12.00

£14.95

£14.50

£15.50

Sides
Granny Gothards ice-cream

All our food is freshly cooked to order, and this is something we pride ourselves on. With that in mind there may be 
a wait, should you be in a rush please do ask the staff of the wait time before you order.

All our meat comes from our own farm shop butcher and predominantly from our own organic farm, which also 
supplies all of our organic eggs. On occasion, meat may come from one of our trusted suppliers within 12 miles of 
our shop. Similarly, all our fish comes from our own fishmongers and is sourced daily from Brixham, this does mean 

that occasionally we can run out, apologies if this happens, hopefully you can be tempted by something else. 

Lunch served from 12 midday  
Dishes may contain allergens, if you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff



KIDS MENU
Allergen information is available on request. Please let a member of our team  
know about any intolerances and we can advise which dishes are best suited.

LOTTIE’S FISH & CHIPS									         £7.50
Today’s catch, battered in a crispy batter and deep fried

TRACTOR TEDDY’S CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS			   £7.50
Breaded chicken pieces

2 SAUSAGES & CHIPS	   								        £7.50

FORDMORE PASTA BOLOGNESE 							      £7.50

All the above are served with your choice of baked beans or garden peas,  
a salad garnish and a juice carton.

FARMER HERBIES CHILDREN’S BREAKFAST 					    £6.00
1 bacon, 1 x egg, 1 x sausage and beans (available until 11.30am)

PUDDING											           £3.00
1 scoop of Granny Gothards ice-cream  
served in a bowl with marshmallows

FORDMORE
FARM                        SHOP

CAFÉ


