# **BREAKFAST & DRINKS**

### Breakfast served until 11:30am

Dishes may contain allergens, if you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff



FORDMORE BREAKFAST	£11.95	Cakes & Pastries	
2x bacon, 2x organic eggs, Fordmore sausage, hash brown, grilled vine tomatoes, flat mushrooms, baked beans, black pudding, toast		CAKES	£4.25
FORDMORE HANGOVER CURE BREAKFAST 3x bacon, 3x organic eggs, 3x Fordmore sausages, 3x hash brown,	£16.95	TOASTED TEA CAKE	£3.25
grilled vine tomatoes, flat mushrooms, baked beans, black pudding, toast		TRAY BAKES	£3.25
FORDMORE MINI BREAKFAST 1x bacon, 2x organic eggs, 1x Fordmore sausage, baked beans, toast	£9.25	DANISH PASTRY	£2.25
FORDMORE VEGGIE BREAKFAST	£11.95	CROISSANT	£2.25
2x organic eggs, 2x veggie sausages, hash brown, grilled vine tomatoes, flat mushrooms, baked beans, toast		PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	£2.25
BREAKFAST BAP bacon or sausage bacon and sausage	£6.50 £7.50	CREAM TEA pot of tea, 1x scone, clotted cream and jam	£7.00
add 2x organic eggs	£1.50	(with 2 scones)	£8.50
EGGS BENEDICT poached organic eggs with home-cooked ham and hollandaise sauce on toasted sourdough	£11.50	SAVOURY TEA pot of tea, 1x cheese scone, cream cheese	£7.00
EGGS ROYALE poached organic eggs with smoked salmon and hollandaise sauce on	£13.95	and chutney	
toasted sourdough	2.0	(with 2 scones)	£8.50
EGGS ON TOAST 3x scrambled, poached or fried eggs on 2 rounds of toast	£7.50	POT OF CLOTTED CREAM	£1.25
SMASHED AVOCADO		POT OF JAM/MARMALADE	£1.00
Smashed avocado, grilled vine tomatoes and poached organic eggs on toasted sourdough	£10.95	AFTERNOON TEA FOR 1 selection of finger sandwiches and homemade cakes, a scone with jam and clotted cream and a pot of tea	£17.00

#### **Drinks**

Chamomile

**Peppermint** 

£2.95

£2.95

Medium 5% avb 500ml

ROAST WORKS COFFEE		COLD DRINKS		WHITE WINE	
Espresso (double)	£2.95	Luscombe organic drinks	£3.95	Les Terrasses	125ml / 175ml / bottle
Cappuccino	£3.95	San Pellegrino can	£3.00	Sauvignon Grenache	£5.50 / £6.50 / £22.50
Flat white	£3.95	Coke/ diet coke glass bottle	£3.00	-	
Baby chino/hot choc	£2.25	Still or sparkling water	£1.95	Les Terrasses	
Americano	£3.50	Cawston Press carton	£1.50	Grenache Merlot (Rose)	£5.50 / £6.50 / £22.50
Latte	£3.95	Apple & Summer Berries or Apple & Pear		red wine	
Hot chocolate	£3.95	Mixed fruit smoothie	£5.25	Les Terrasses Merlot	125ml / 175ml / bottle
Deluxe hot chocolate with	£4.50	Milkshakes with Granny	£5.25	Syrah	£5.50 / £6.50 / £22.50
cream & marshmallows		Gothards ice cream		oyran.	23.30 / 20.30 / 222.30
Mocha	£3.95	Salted caramel, strawberry, chocolate		FIZZ	
With oat milk	Extra 50p	BEER & CIDER		Jean-Marie Pente Créma	int 125ml / 175ml / bottle
EXMOOR TEA	-	Firefly Bitter 3.7% abv 500ml	£5.25		-/-/£23.50
Every day	£2.95	Yellow Hammer 4.2% abv 500ml	£5.25		, ,
Earl Grey	£2.75	Ridge and Furrow Cider	£5.25		
Curr Orey	12.75	Sweet 5% abv 500ml or			

#### Lunch served from 12 midday

Dishes may contain allergens, if you have any dietary requirements please speak to a member of staff



£15.50

Sandwiches and Toasties choose from white of	or granary b	read, served with salad garnish & crisps (gf options	available)		
CHEESE & FORDMORE TOMATO CHUTNEY	£8.95	BRIE & CRANBERRY	£9.95		
HOME COOKED HONEY ROASTED	£9.95	(ADD BACON)	(£10.25)		
GAMMON & CHEESE SALAD		B.L.T BACON, LETTUCE & TOMATO	£9.95		
ORGANIC EGG MAYONNAISE	£8.95	CORONATION CHICKEN	£9.95		
PRAWN MARIE ROSE	£10.25	TUNA MAYONNAISE	£9.95		
BEER BATTERED FISH FINGER & TARTARE SAUCE	£11.50	(WITH CHEESE IF TOASTED)			
Jacket Potatoes served with side of homemade coleslaw and salad garnish					
ALL SANDWICH FILLINGS AVAILABLE IN A JACKET POTATO Add £2.50 to sandwich price					
Burgers served in a brioche bun, with skin-on-fries and homemade coleslaw. Extra toppings £3 each: Chicken or pulled pork.					
FORDMORE BURGER with bacon, cheese and Fordmore tomato chutney	£15.50	BREADED HALLOUMI BURGER with red onion jam	£15.50		

Salads and Light Bites

with mayonnaise and salad

SOUTHERN-FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

CHICKEN & BACON CESAR SALAD	£13.95	SOUP OF THE DAY WITH CHEESE TOASTIE	£10.95
grilled chicken, bacon, cos lettuce, parmesan shavings and Caesar dressing		GRILLED HALLOUMI & MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE SALAD	£12.95

**ROASTED FLAT MUSHROOMS & CANDIED** 

with vegan truffle mayonnaise and dressed rocket salad

**BEETROOT BURGER** 

or new potatoes & garden peas

£15.50

SPICY CORN FRITTER SALAD with sweetcorn, £11.95 with tzatziki dressing roasted red peppers, red onions and sweet chilli sauce

#### Big Eats

FORDMORE LONGHORN OPEN STEAK SANDWICH with toasted sourdough, homemade red onion chutney, chimichurri and skin-on-fries	£15.95	HAM, EGG & CHIPS	£14.50
		FORDMORE ALL DAY BREAKFAST	£12.00
SLOW COOKED BBQ PULLED PORK NACHOS with tomato salsa and guacamole	£13.95	WHOLE BAKED PLAICE with samphire and shrimp butter, roasted new potatoes and dressed side salad	£14.95
FRESH BEER-BATTERED CATCH OF THE DAY with skin-on-fries, garden peas and homemade tartar sauce	£15.95	MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE & TOMATO LINGUINI with garlic bread	£14.50
		HUNTERS CHICKEN with bbg sauce, skin-on-fries	£15.50

#### Sides

SKIN-ON-FRIES GARLIC CIABATTA / WITH CHEESE	£3.95 £3.50 / £4.50	Granny Gothards ice-cream	
onion rings ´	£4.95	1 SCOOP	£3.00
HOMEMADE COLESLAW	£1.95	2 SCOOPS	£4.25
HOUSE SALAD	£2.50	ADD A FLAKE	50p

All our food is freshly cooked to order, and this is something we pride ourselves on. With that in mind there may be a wait, should you be in a rush please do ask the staff of the wait time before you order.

All our meat comes from our own farm shop butcher and predominantly from our own organic farm, which also supplies all of our organic eggs. On occasion, meat may come from one of our trusted suppliers within 12 miles of our shop. Similarly, all our fish comes from our own fishmongers and is sourced daily from Brixham, this does mean that occasionally we can run out, apologies if this happens, hopefully you can be tempted by something else.

## KIDS MENU

FARM SHOP

CAFÉ

Allergen information is available on request. Please let a member of our team know about any intolerances and we can advise which dishes are best suited.

LOTTIE'S FISH & CHIPS Today's catch, battered in a crispy batter and deep fried	£7.50
TRACTOR TEDDY'S CHICKEN GOUJONS & CHIPS Breaded chicken pieces	£7.50
2 SAUSAGES & CHIPS	£7.50
FORDMORE PASTA BOLOGNESE	£7.50

All the above are served with your choice of baked beans or garden peas, a salad garnish and a juice carton.

FARMER HERBIES CHILDREN'S BREAKFAST	£6.00
1 bacon, 1 x egg, 1 x sausage and beans (available until 11.30am)	

PUDDING £3.00

1 scoop of Granny Gothards ice-cream served in a bowl with marshmallows



